
 2023 CHRAA
Attendees

Name Cell Phone Office Phone Email

Adler, Don 248-417-9596 313-871-8228 dpa619@comcast.net

Andrews, Matt 810-265-9227 248-808-6012 drandrewsdpm@gmail.com

Baller, Jeff 419-392-8340 573-785-4546 docball5@yahoo.com

Behar, Jason 516-353-8444 631-472-2112 jasonbehar@aol.com

Beiser, Ian 301-318-1180 202-833-9109 ihbeiser@gmail.com

Beiser, Sy 305-343-9853 305-271-0588 sybeis0126@gmail.com

Bui, Karl 209-277-9907 209-524-1211 karltbui@gmail.com

Clegg, Jared 801-592-4247 801-373-2499 jaredtclegg@gmail.com

Crezee, Kelvin 602-463-6036 480-893-1090 ccdesertrover@gmail.com

Dunn, E. Charisse 561-312-6859 561-776-7047 dynamicdoc@comcast.net

Fitzpatrick, Bill 505-460-4524 505-299-4487 fitz@abqpodiatry.com

Foreman, Eric 248-790-6376 248-646-6882 ejfdpm@gmail.com

Geller, Louis 248-890-6828 248-353-0096 lgeller123@gmail.com

Glickman, Steve 586-854-2583 248-689-5125 glickypod@aol.com

Goodman, Paul 847-971-7437 847-724-4644 drgoodankle@gmail.com

Hecker, Richard 920-421-0823 920-743-5566 richaheck@aol.com

Hellmann, Mark 865-385-6406 865-882-4944 hellmann2000@yahoo.com

Herstik, Barry 917-576-5289 718-389-8585 bherstik@yahoo.com
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Herstik, Ivan 914-450-0503 914-848-8060 ivanherstik@gmail.com

Hoffman, Lee 248-408-7925 drleehoffman@aol.com

Jones, Stewart 208-859-2356 208-668-0087 podjones@msn.com

Lemon, Brad 443-880-4205 302-629-3000 brad2123@comcast.net

Lester, Julie (Kai) 318-294-2410 713-234-7057 drjulielester@gmail.com

Levin, Neil 847-691-7005 nlevindpm@gmail.com

Mazzatta, Jeff 732-762-7628 609-597-6688 jsmazzatta@hotmail.com

Miles, Sharnette 281-687-6454 281-687-6454 sharnettemiles@gmail.com

Morgan, Ken 303-903-7100 303-777-8767 coloradofoot@gmail.com

Pelletier, Jim 315-783-5318 315-785-3668 pelletier@twcny.rr.com

Redburn, Danielle 651-324-1295 715-483-3221 drpodiatry@gmail.com

Seegmiller, Richard 801-680-6167 801-505--5277 richsdpm@xmission.com

Siegel, Rick 248-563-1159 248-738-5550 siegelrick@hotmail.com

Somers, Jen 216-401-2640 248-751-1025 somersfootandankle@gmail.com

Stern, Sharone 516-643-7688 718-591-3320 drstern1144@yahoo.com

Strickler, Jon 423-504-5865 423-559-8000 jlspod@gmail.com

Tritto, Victor 410-218-8105 410-879-1212 vtritto@comcast.net

Uebele, Stacy 616-340-9675 989-584-3916 sauebele@gmail.com

Vanlandingham, Clint 573-772-0883 573-785-4546 drvanlandingham@yahoo.com
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Walkovich, Michael 419-345-3368 419-473-0125 mwalkovich@outlook.com

Wolf, Arnold 586-530-5683 586-247-0840 omnifootcare@prodigy.net


